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BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BOUB YE/IJIEHAX
4-5 OKTABPA
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9-15 net

3asBoUHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (9-10 net)

1 MAPKOB Kupunn
2 KPHOKOBCKWW flennc
3 CATAHOB ne6

4 MUXAWNOB Anekcangp
5 UYMKYHOB Cepreii
6
7
8
9

NNE3VH Bcesonog
NYXWH Apocnas
METPOB JaHuun
BOrYUKWN Ax Apam
10 MUPTAXWNA Temyp
11 AKOBJIEB ApceHruii
12 KOPOTKOB Jles
13 KMPWYEHKO PomaH
14 NOBPAKOB fAemug
15 EPMOIJIEHKO Masen
16 BECEJIKOB PoawnoH
17 BYWCKUX Kupunn
18 NYLWKAPIOK ApTém
19 KJ/THOKOB [embsiH
20 KOXXYXOBCKUIA Apcenuii
21 KYTY30B AmuTpuii
22 JONBUEB Kupunn
23 OMATPWEB VBaH
24 VBALWLEBWY Muxaun
25 ArA®OHOB AnekcaHap
26 TYLWWH Buktop
27 3BEPEB ®epop
28 JAEPKAMKOK Kupunn
29 BAPAHWH Makap
30 BbIKACOB JleB
31 KOBAI/b Tumyp
32 TAWY JleBa
33 BACW/IbEB Muxaunn
34 TIETPUYEHKO ®épnop
35 3ANLIEB tOpwii
36 AHOIPEEB JleoHup,
37 HWKOAEB [JaHuna
38 JAHUOB AHgpeii

FOHoww (11-13 net)

1 AYAKA VeaH

TYNAEB Hoxa
MEPECYHbLKO fApocnas
TNTOB 3axap

FMYXOB WBaH
LLIBELIOB Vropb

KANVH ®énop
UYEKAHOB Erop
LUMBAEB fApocnas

10 >KNTKOBCKWW Anekceii
11 XXYPABJEB TuxoH

12 CWHEKOB ApceHui

©CoOoO~NOUP~AWN

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2014
2013

KomaHaa

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

ltoH CLIOP no BBC "Hesckas sonHa" Cl1
KCLIOP Nel Teepb

lloH  CLUOP Mpwumopckoro p-Ha Cl16

lltoH  CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIr6

1] ®MPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHYy

ltoH CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

11l CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

ltoH KCLIOP Nel Teepb

1] CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl6

ltoH CLUOP "O6b" bapHayn

lton  CLU fonronpyAgHblii

lloH CK"CKA-Swim" CI16

ltoH CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIr6

lloH  CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6

ltoH  Onumnua KpacHogap

lltoH CK "CKA-Swim" CI16

ltoH CL "CatypH" PameHckoe

ltoH  CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6

ltoH  CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6

lloH  CLUOP Mpwumopckoro p-Ha Cl16

lloH  CLUOP Mpwumopckoro p-Ha Cl16

ltoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb

ltoH CK AMYP CaHkT-MeTtepbypr

ItoH  Onumn KnHrucenn

lltoH CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MeTepbypr

lloH  ®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb

lltoH UM “YouSwim” MatumHa

ltoH CL "UeHTp" Ceprues MNMocap

llton  CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cro6

lloH CLUOP "dasoput" Beibopr

lltoH CLUOP "®aBoput" Boibopr

lltoH KCLIOP Nel Teepb

llton CLUOP MeTtpogsopuoBoro p-Ha ClM6

llton  CL KpoHwTtagartckoro p-Ha CIro6

llton  CL KpoHwTtaartckoro p-Ha Cr6

lloH CLUOP "dasoput" Beibopr

lllon @K "Taypac" CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Culwl "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
C6opHas UP "AxmaT" 'po3HbIii
CK "CKA-Swim" CI16

®OK "Csupb" MNMognopoxese
CL "deHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo
OCK [oHckoli

®OK "Csupb" lNognopoxse
CLW fonronpyAaHblii

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
®CL|, "Bonxos"

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

KCLIOP Nel Teepb

TBP
cne
TBP
cnb
cne
P-4
cne
cne
TBP
cnb
ANT
MO
cne
cne
cne
KPC[,
cne
MO
cne
cne
cne
cnb
TBP
cne
NEH
cne
BPX
NEH
MO
cne
NEH
NEH
TBP
cnb
cne
cne
NEH
cne

MO
YEYH
Cnb
JNEH
MO
TYN
NEH
MO
Cnb
JNEH
TBP
TBP

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

1:16.00
1:18.00
1:18.50
1:20.00
1:20.10
1:21.00
1:21.10
1:21.50
1:22.15
1:22.78
1:23.00
1:23.40
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.64
1:27.20
1:28.00
1:28.72
1:29.03
1:31.38
1:33.00
1:33.10
1:33.14
1:33.60
1:34.11
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:40.55
1:41.00
1:41.63
1:46.22
1:46.55
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:52.60
1:54.00
1:55.06
1:57.00

1:00.76
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.77
1:09.80
1:12.80
1:14.12
1:15.11
1:16.00
1:16.50
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

vE
13TAM

TUXOMUPOB ApTém
NAPVIH Cepreii
CEPIEEB ApTtem
CTEMAHOB AHgapeii
OMANTPUVEB MupoH
PbIXKOB Tumodbeii
>XYKOB ViBaH
CTYKOB [AeHuc
COKONOB VBaH
CAHIOAKOB NleoHnp,
KOMAK CrenaH
OBUWCOH Jlykac
KONAaNY Poman
BANYEB MunaH
FTOHYAP Tneb
roONy3viH VeaH
KOBANbCKW Hukonaii
AKOBJIEB Nnbs
MNONYXWH ApceHnii
NATBINOB Wnbsa

FOHowwu (14-15 net)

KAMAPVH Tne6
MYNIOKOB lMasen
HVKONAEB Cepreli
EPMAKOB Hukuta
PEJOCEEB Vropb
XMAPWH Nnba
KOMAPOB Erop
3BEPbLKOB BorgaH
OEOYLWKWH Anekcanap
®EJOPOB Mareeii
AKOBJ/IEB AnekcaHgp
OBOPUH ApTém
CEYEWKO Enuceii
EPLLUOB AnekcaHgp
LAPOXWNH Bacunuii
MPOLWWYPOBWY 3axap
ENNMMCEEB Apocnas
MOPO30B [ieHuc
BYWYEB Erop
XEWHOHEH Erop

2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH

Il

Il

Il

1]

Il

Il

1]
ItoH
ItoH
Il
ItoH
I1toH
1]

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BOUB YE/IJIEHAX
4-5 OKTABPA

CLLOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6
CLUOP "OenbtuH" BpsiHCK

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6
®CL, "Bonxos"

CK "3nekTtpoH" lNckoB

CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl
CK "CKA-Swim" CI16

CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp

®IPO PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

®K "Taypac" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrIl1
CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa Cl16

CL "CuHuit Knt" KyHryp

OHOCLU MonsapHble 3opu

CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa Cl16
Onumn MiBaHropog,

OCK "CosniHeuHblin" H. YcmaHb

CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawnxa
COHOLL CKA CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawunxa
CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP "OensthuH" BpsaHCck

CLUOP "OensthnH" BpsaHCck

CLLOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6
CLU "CwuHuin kut" KyHryp

CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp

CLUOP "daBoput" Bbibopr

CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16
CLW KpoHwTtaartckoro p-Ha CIr6
Onumnua KpacHogap

®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb
®CK "ConHeuHblit" H. YcmaHb
Onumn KuHrucenn

Cnb
BPAH
Crib
NEH
MCK
Cnb
Cnb
MEPM
P-4
MO
Cnb
TBP
Cnb
Crib
Crib
MEPM
MYPM
Cnb
NEH
BP>X

crb
cre
crs
MO
cne
crs
MO
cre
BPSH
BPSH
cne
MEPM
MEPM
NEH
crs
cre
KPC/,
BPXK
BPXK
NEH

1:16.50
1:17.00
1:20.00
1:20.32
1:22.30
1:22.85
1:24.00
1:24.24
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:29.00
1:29.54
1:29.97
1:32.10
1:33.02
1:34.50
1:41.00
2:00.00

NT

59.00
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.80
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:10.01
1:10.10
1:10.44
1:11.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:19.21
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